
Grant Manager Julie Schoen ext. 6124 jschoen@gps.caltech.edu
Saleeby (Emeritus) Leticia Calderon ext. 3650 calderon@gps.caltech.edu
Silver (Emeritus) Jan Mayne ext. 6490
Taylor (Emeritus) Leticia Calderon ext. 3650 calderon@gps.caltech.edu
Wyllie (Emeritus) Leticia Calderon  ext. 3650 calderon@gps.caltech.edu

Grant Manager - Arms Gabriella Keanaaina ext. 2089 keanaain@gps.caltech.edu
Asimow Michele Yeater ext. 6455 myeater@gps.caltech.edu
Bucholz Michele Yeater ext. 6455 myeater@gps.caltech.edu
Grotzinger Janice Grancich ext. 6387 grancich@gps.caltech.edu
Kirschvink Michele Yeater ext. 6455 myeater@gps.caltech.edu
Lamb Janice Grancich ext. 6387 grancich@gps.caltech.edu
Rossman Michele Yeater ext. 6455 myeater@gps.caltech.edu
Stolper Janice Grancich ext. 6387 grancich@gps.caltech.edu

Grant Manager - North Mudd Ruth Martinez ext. 8439 rcmartin@gps.caltech.edu
Avouac Lisa Christiansen ext. 6127 lisac@gps.caltech.edu
Eiler Kacey Karpinski ext. 6921 kaceyk@gps.caltech.edu
Farley Janice Grancich ext. 6387 grancich@gps.caltech.edu
Fischer Kacey Karpinski ext. 6921 kaceyk@gps.caltech.edu
Orphan Emi Vasquez ext. 8372 emiv@caltech.edu
Sessions Emi Vasquez ext. 8372 emiv@caltech.edu
Tissot Emi Vasquez ext. 8372 emiv@caltech.edu
Wernicke Lisa Christiansen ext. 6127 lisac@gps.caltech.edu
Burnett (Emeritus)     Kacey Karpinski ext. 6921 kaceyk@gps.caltech.edu

Grant Manager Nora Oshima ext. 4956 nora@gps.caltech.edu
Adkins Leilani Rivera-Dotson ext. 8724 lelani@caltech.edu
Bordoni Leilani Rivera-Dotson ext. 8724 lelani@caltech.edu
Callies Bronagh Glaser ext. 8732 bglaser@gps.caltech.edu
Frankenberg Leilani Rivera-Dotson ext. 8724 lelani@caltech.edu
Schneider Kathy Bravo ext. 8724 kbravo@gps.caltech.edu
Thompson Bronagh Glaser ext. 8732 bglaser@gps.caltech.edu
Wennberg Leilani Rivera-Dotson ext. 8724 lelani@caltech.edu

Grant Manager Ulrika Terrones ext. 6563 ulrika@gps.caltech.edu
Batygin Loreta Young ext. 6481 lyoung@gps.caltech.edu
Blake Stephanie Petty ext. 3734 spetty@gps.caltech.edu
Brown Loreta Young ext. 6481 lyoung@gps.caltech.edu
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Ehlmann Loreta Young ext. 6481 lyoung@gps.caltech.edu
Ingersoll Margaret Carlos ext. 6113 mcarlos@gps.caltech.edu
Knutson Margaret Carlos ext. 6113 mcarlos@gps.caltech.edu
Kulkarni Stephanie Petty ext. 3734 spetty@gps.caltech.edu
Stevenson Margaret Carlos ext. 6113 mcarlos@gps.caltech.edu
Yung Margaret Carlos ext. 6113 mcarlos@gps.caltech.edu
Albee (Emeritus) Ulrika Terrones ext. 6563 ulrika@gps.caltech.edu
Elachi (Emeritus) Priscilla McLean ext. 3734 pmclean@gps.caltech.edu
Goldreich (Emeritus) Loreta Young ext. 6481 lyoung@gps.caltech.edu
Muhleman (Emeritus) Ulrika Terrones ext. 6563 ulrika@gps.caltech.edu

Grant Manager Kim Baker-Gatchalian ext. 2417 kimgatch@gps.caltech.edu
Ampuero Sarah Gordon ext. 3960 sarahg@gps.caltech.edu
Clayton Rosemary Miller ext. 3810 rosemary@gps.caltech.edu
Gurnis Donna Mireles ext. 6952 donnam@gps.caltech.edu
Hauksson (Research Professor) Sarah Gordon ext. 3960 sarahg@gps.caltech.edu
Jackson Sarah Gordon ext. 3960 sarahg@gps.caltech.edu
Simons Rosemary Miller ext. 3810 rosemary@gps.caltech.edu
Stock Donna Mireles ext. 6952 donnam@gps.caltech.edu
Tsai Rosemary Miller ext. 3810 rosemary@gps.caltech.edu
Zhan Priscilla McLean ext. 3809 pmclean@gps.caltech.edu
Allen (Emeritus) Rosemary Miller ext. 3810 rosemary@gps.caltech.edu
Helmberger (Emeritus) Priscilla McLean ext. 3809 pmclean@gps.caltech.edu
Kanamori (Emeritus) Donna Mireles ext. 6952 donnam@gps.caltech.edu
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